For gentle motion, vigorous
mixing or intensive shaking -
you can choose between
15 quality products and five
different types of shaking motion.
Shakers
G
FL

standards and which bear the CE mark.
GFL Shakers with the
model designation 3012,
3014, 3017, 3018 and
3020 are equipped both with
microprocessor technique and with an
interface module for convenient data
control by I&C tasks via PC.
Trouble-free data transfer is realised via
the built-in RS 232 port, making all of
the units cited above compatible
simultaneously, for example, to the
PC software labworldsoft®.
Using this software, up to 64 lab
devices, among other things, can be
controlled independently of one
another from a PC and all data evaluated.
Specified and actual values are available
as output signals.
Data acquisition is effected online and
can be presented either graphically or
numerically. Complete instrument
configurations can be stored with all of
their current parameters for optimum
reproducibility. This allows you to call
Product-No. Type of motion Max. load Page Accessories  /  Page
3005 Orbital motion 8 kg 4 7 14
3006 Reciprocating motion 8 kg 5 7 14
3011 / 3012 Orbital rocking motion 15 kg 6 5 15
3013 / 3014 Rocking motion 15 kg 7 5 15
3015 / 3017 Orbital motion 15 kg 8 7 16
3016 / 3018 Reciprocating motion 15 kg 9 7 16
3019 / 3020 Orbital motion 30 kg 10 6 17
3023 Vibration Shaker with orbital motion 1.2 kg 11 __ __
3025
Test Tube Rotator  max.
with rotating motion 24 tubes 12 __ __
3040 Rotating Shaker 20 kg 13 __ __
Contents
GFL Unit Control by PC
up pre-configured instrumentation flow
diagrams that are immediately ready for
operation for the most varying of tasks.
System requirements:
Hardware
• Pentium 90 with at least 16 MB
RAM, 8 MB free disk space, mouse
• VGA display; monochrome display
with at least 16 grey levels, or colour
Software
• Windows 95/98/2000/NT/ME/XP...
There are 15 different model variants
of GFL Shakers with five types of
motion. All of these models have the
CE mark, are low-maintenance and
have the German TUV seal for
„approved safety“ (GS) required by
the German device safety legislation.
All of the device models are controlled
either digitally or by analogue means.
Their stable, low-wear drive mechanisms
ensure a particularly smooth working
motion and dependable, long-term
service. The electronic system controls
the soft start-up of the devices.
GFL Shakers are marked by their capability
to easily accommodate and fasten to
the shaking platform almost all shapes